
	 Steve Whipple — Regional Vice President · 714.920.4440 · swhipple@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Lynwood.................................. Rick Sasseen · 323.610.6366 · rsasseen@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Norco....................................... Jill Miller · 909.362.6466 · jmiller@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Orange..................................... Steve Whipple · 714.920.4440 · swhipple@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 San Juan Capistrano................. Jim Estrada · 949.616.0739 · jestrada@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 North Hollywood....................... Phillip McCullum · 323.430.1028 · pmccullum@eliteroofingsupply.com

	 John O’Dell — Regional Vice President · 520.339.8798 · jodell@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Gilbert...................................... Bill Grier · 602.677.5369 · bgrier@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Glendale.................................. John O’Dell · 520.339.8798 · jodell@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Prescott................................... Charles Demeter · 928.430.2883 · cdemeter@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Tucson..................................... Gustavo Portillo · 520.304.9684 · gportillo@eliteroofingsupply.com

	 Kelly Woods — Regional Vice President · 303.819.0236 · kwoods@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Mike Lesisko — Regional Vice President · 303.618.8600 · mlesisko@eliteroofingsupply.com	
	 Colorado Springs...................... Scott Sickles · 719.306.2928	· ssickles@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Denver..................................... Steve Pisciotta · 602.577.9380 · spisciotta@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Loveland.................................. Randall Adam · 970.966.0502 · radam@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Pueblo..................................... Greg Lilienthal · 330.661.7603 · glilienthal@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 South Denver............................ Mike Lesisko · 303.618.8600 · mlesisko@eliteroofingsupply.com

	 Kelly Woods — Regional Vice President · 303.819.0236 · kwoods@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Albuquerque............................. Robert Hernandez · 505.238.6056 · rhernandez@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 El Paso.................................... Alfred Montenegro · 915.309.4621 · amontenegro@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 North Kansas City..................... Travis Dye · 816.534.2380 · tdye@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Overland Park........................... Rich Carroll · 816.537.9321 · rcarroll@eliteroofingsupply.com

	 Doug Norman — Regional Vice President · 318.366.5929 · dnorman@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Baton Rouge............................. Brock Grantadams · 318.355.9613 · jgrantadams@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Bossier City.............................. Robert McCalman · 318.423.2142 · rmccalman@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Lafayette.................................. Jason Hebert · 337.277.4499 · jhebert@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Monroe.................................... Doug Norman · 318.366.5929 · dnorman@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Beaumont................................ Greg Littlefield · 409.781.9719 · glittlefield@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 	 Eddie West · 409.651.4344 · ewest@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 San Antonio............................. Dylan Wright · 210.834.0775 · dwright@eliteroofingsupply.com	
	 Atlanta..................................... Andres Recio · 470.618.6235 · arecio@eliteroofingsupply.com
	 Cartersville............................... Juan Rosero · 470.596.2801 · jrosero@eliteroofingsupply.com

Greg Russell 
Senior Vice President — Vendor Relations
925.580.1589
grussell@eliteroofingsupply.com

Scott Littlefield
Director of Residential Sales
720.315.2647
slittlefield@eliteroofingsupply.com

Dan Doherty
Director of Commercial Sales
602.376.5125
ddoherty@eliteroofingsupply.com
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